Product Spec Sheet
24x60 Catalytic Heater
Sales: 888-436-2095
Support: 888-436-2099
05/26/2024
Page: 1

12 V 24 V 120 V 240 V 480 V
33.3 16.7 8.3 4.2 2.1
Part Number Key
Heater Configurations
Accessories
Part Number Description
1 60-011 Facegrill (requires qty 4)
2 61-031 Reflector
3 30-127 Shutoff valve (aka safety valve)
4 30-010 Thermocouple
5 35-076 Water column pressure gauge
6 40-037-G60000 Thermostat (natural gas)
7 50-005 912 style low pressure regulator
10-027 Wall-mount brackets (not shown)
10-072 Floor stand (not shown)
For additional accessories and more information, see the
Catalytic Heater Product Bulletin.
90-2460S1G-40
Model Voltage Fuel Configuration
Corresponds
to nominal
size in inches,
e.g., 24x60
1 - 12 V
2 - 120 V
3 - 240 V
4 - 24 V
5 - 480 V
G - Nat. Gas
L - Propane
See table for
details on heater
configurations
Config
Hazardous Location
Listing
Junction Box
Valve and
Thermo-
coupleClass I
Div 1
Group D
Class I
Div 2
Group D
Plain EP
-10 ●
-20 ●
-30 FM ● ●
-40 FM FM ● ●
-50 CSA CSA ● ●